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Institution and Capacity Building:
Summary of Community Contribution collection of Batch I & II Districts as on  15th December 2018

Kamrup(M): 
₹ 62,34,693 of ₹1,14,79,050

Jorhat:   
₹ 1,54,86,625 of  ₹ 2,14,99,200

Hailakandi :   
    ₹ 35,30,700 of  ₹ 76,89,375

Total 
₹ 2,52,52,018

of 
₹ 4,06,67,625

62.09%

54.31%

72.03%

45.92%

Morigaon :   
₹ 16,37,325 of  ₹ 1,10,22,300

Sivasagar :   
₹ 20,95,000 of ₹ 1,05,99,975

Bongaigaon :   
  ₹ 4,83,750 of   ₹ 1,91,68,875

Total 
₹ 42,16,075

of 
₹ 4,14,69,525

10.34%

14.85%

19.76%

2.52%

CB Report: November 2018
SN Level   Training No. of Training 

Events
No. of Participants Person Days 

TrainedMale Female Total

1 State  Induction training of newly recruited Specialists 1 4 0 4 4
2 State  On-the-job training of newly recruited Specialists 1 2 0 2 6
3 District  Review, planning  and orientation meeting of CM 5 73 59 132 132
4 GP Review, planning  and orientation meeting of GPWSC 8 33 35 68 34
5 GP/ Ward Awareness program  50 770 1202 1972 395
6 GP/ Ward Awareness program on Swachhta & Hygiene Practice  9 449 726 1175 235
7 Village/ 

Habitation
Awareness program  333 2307 3717 6024 1205

8 Village/ 
Habitation

School Level Awareness Meeting on Hygiene 1 0 203 203 41

9 Village/ 
Habitation

Awareness  Meeting  Hygiene in Aganwadi Centre 2 30 41 71 14

10 Village/ 
Habitation

Awareness program on Swachhta & Hygiene Practice  1 0 22 22 4

Total 411 3668 6005 9673 2070
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Water Treatment Plant in Jorhat

Photographs of Construction of WTP of Batch I Districts  

Physical Progress of the Scheme 
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Water Treatment Plant  in Hailakandi

Barge, Chandrapur, Kamrup
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Water Treatment Plant, Dimoria, Kamrup



Capacity Building Cell, SPMU has developed IEC 
materials focused on Operation and Maintanance 
including Do’s and Don’t’s of Consumer Behaviour.

Leaflet

Board  Game

IEC Materials developed 
by 

Capacity Building Cell, SPMU

Book Labels

Promotional Board
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